

17th August, 2026

To,
The Manager - Corporate Relationship
Dept.
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Manager - Corporate Compliance
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C-1,
G Block, BKC, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: BSE - 524500

Scrip Code: NSE - KILITCH

Sub: Newspaper Publication pertaining to financial results of the Company

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper publication pertaining to the extract of the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026. The said extract of the financial results was published on Marathi and English edition on 15th August, 2026.

Request you to kindly take this on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Kilitch Drugs (India) Limited

Mukund Mehta
Managing Director
DIN: 00147876



PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given for and on behalf of my Client, Vidita Arvind Kolge nee Pramila Shankar Gawankar alias Gawhankar, sister of Late Manohar Shankar Gawankar alias Gawhankar who expired on 6th December, 2008 ("Deceased"). The Deceased was the owner and had right, title and interest in Room No. 201, Shri Sai Shivshai S.R.A. C.H.S. Ltd., Building No. 4, Second Floor, Shri Sai Sunder Nagar, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025 ("said Flat").

Any person(s) having any claim, right, title, interest, objection, succession claim, charge, lien, encumbrance, or demand whatsoever in respect of the said Flat is hereby required to make the same known in writing, together with supporting documents, to the undersigned within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

Failing which they shall be deemed to have given up such claim or claims for any reasons inclusive on the basis of possession of original title document.

Dated this 14th day of August, 2026.

Sd/-
Advocate Sneha Ajinkya Nagaonkar
Office No. 11, 2nd Floor,
Building No. 43, Rajabhadur
Building, Tamrind Lane,
Fort, Mumbai-400023

C.J.GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206

Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301
Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2026

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)			
		Quarter ended 30.06.26	Quarter ended 30.06.25	Quarter ended 31.03.26	Year ended 31.03.26
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1064.659	843.634	1135.713	4209.924
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12.315	-15.528	33.521	29.457
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12.315	-15.528	33.521	29.457
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14.120	-13.855	17.216	20.860
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.120	-13.855	24.290	27.936
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31-03-2026)	-228.42			
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations) Basic & Diluted:	0.293	-0.288	0.505	0.580

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. (Formerly Bombay Stock Exchange) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of respective Stock Exchange i.e., www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e., www.cjgelatineproducts.com

For, C.J.Gelatine Products Limited

Jaspal Singh
Chairman & Managing Director
(Din: 01406945)

Place: Mandideep
Date : August 14, 2026

**PRIME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED**

Regd. Off: 501, Soni House, Plot No. 34, Guimohar Road No. 1, Juhu Scheme, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai 400 049.
Tel.: 26242144 • Email : ppdc.chairman@gmail.com • Website : www.ppdc.com CIN : L67120MH1992PLC070121

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE RESULTS				CONSOLIDATED RESULTS			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2026 UnAudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 UnAudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2026 UnAudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 UnAudited	31.03.2026 Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	556.14	245.03	118.22	699.92	1,136.79	7,787.04	103.86	8,217.67
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	(259.57)	183.50	73.31	338.84	(465.80)	3,045.38	7.07	2,471.59
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(259.57)	183.50	73.31	338.84	(465.80)	3,045.38	7.07	2,471.59
Equity Share Capital	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	7,518.95				7,518.95			
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of '5/- each):								
(a) Basic	(1.53)	0.35	0.43	2.07	(2.74)	13.42	0.04	14.64
(b) Diluted	(1.53)	0.35	0.43	2.07	(2.74)	13.42	0.04	14.64
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of '5/- each):								
(a) Basic	(1.53)	0.35	0.43	2.07	(2.74)	13.42	0.04	14.64
(b) Diluted	(1.53)	0.35	0.43	2.07	(2.74)	13.42	0.04	14.64

Notes :

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Friday, 14th August 2026
- During the Quarter, the company and its subsidiary has undertaken trade activities in equity shares and commodities. The said trading activity is considered as business revenue from operations.
- Provision for Current Taxation for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 has not been provided & will be accounted on annual audit account
- Deferred tax liability / asset for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 has not been provided & will be accounted on Annual Audited Accounts, in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard - 12 on "Income Taxes".
- The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment received Presidential assent in September, 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India, however, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Company will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period when the Code becomes effective.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.ppdc.com

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.08.2026



For Prime Property Development Corporation Ltd
P. L. Soni
Chairman
DIN: 00006483

United Interactive Limited

CIN : L72900MH1983PLC030920

Regd. Office : 602, Maker Bhavan III, New marine lines, Mumbai-400020
Tel. : 022-22013736; Fax : 022-40023307, E-mail : investors@unitedinteractive.in; Website : www.unitedinteractive.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2026

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Year 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	Year 31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Total income	7.81	7.81	15.63	92.08	82.07	406.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2.60	2.60	(1.64)	37.50	29.43	99.18
3	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	1,021.83	938.30	27.32
4	Total Comprehensive Income	2.60	2.60	(1.64)	1,059.33	967.73	126.50
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	183.10	183.10	183.10	183.10	183.10	183.10
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)*	-	-	(104.48)	-	-	3,573.49
7	Earning per share (₹) for the period (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share) - Basic & diluted (not Annualised)	0.14	0.14	(0.09)	0.90	0.68	2.30

Note :

- The above is an extracts of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended June 30, 2026 filed with the stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.unitedinteractive.in).
- The Above results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013. The Auditor have issued unmodified opinion on the results.

Date : 14/08/2026
Place : Mumbai

For United Interactive Limited
Sarayu Somaiya
Director (DIN : 00153136)

YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LIMITED

CIN : L28120MH1993PLC073160

Regd. Office - Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No B-1A, 1st Floor, Natakwal Lane, Opp S. V. Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400092.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(₹ in lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(19.95)	(6.79)	(22.81)	(66.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	(19.95)	(6.79)	(22.81)	(66.37)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	(19.95)	(6.79)	(22.81)	(66.37)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(20.56)	(4.17)	(22.81)	(63.75)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
7	Other Equity	(12,644.73)	(12,624.17)	(12,577.49)	(12,624.17)
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)				
1.	Basic	(0.12)	(0.04)	(0.13)	(0.39)
2.	Diluted	(0.12)	(0.04)	(0.13)	(0.39)

Notes :

- The Financial Results have been approved by the R P Committee meeting held on 14th August, 2026. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026.

For YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LIMITED

Sd/-
(MR. JAYESH V VALIA)
SUSPENDED DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai Date : 14.08.2026

KILITCH DRUGS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office:- C-301/2, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai-400701
Tel No: 022- 61214100, Email id: info@kilitch.com, Website: www.kilitch.com CIN: L24239MH1992PLC066718

**Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 (₹ in Lakhs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	4,487.89	8,960.27	4,313.98	23,547.49
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items)	386.29	2,021.05	344.90	3,865.44
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	386.29	2,021.05	344.90	3,865.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	196.74	1,488.28	226.25	2,950.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	696.95	1,167.11	519.74	2,843.53
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	3,496.16	3,496.16	1,608.23	3,496.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	24,469.17
8	Earnings per share				
(a) Basic		0.83	4.24	0.94	8.91
(b) Diluted		0.83	4.24	0.94	8.91

Key Standalone Financial Information is given below

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited
1	Income from operations	4,091.20	7,196.88	3,412.20	18,857.43
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	694.80	1,932.68	598.17	4,155.37
3	Profit after tax	505.24	1,399.90	479.41	3,239.96
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,005.46	1,078.73	772.90	3,133.46

Notes:

- The above unaudited results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2026.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results is available BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
Mira Mehra
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th August, 2026

W. H. BRADY AND COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367

Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.
Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 E-mail : ho@bradys.in Website : www.whbrady.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	1,090.71	548.51	770.21	2,558.14	2,270.32	2,214.96	2,638.36	9,521.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	195.99	(246.93)	149.07	56.85	299.25	(82.47)	357.98	788.90
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	195.99	(246.93)	149.07	56.85	299.25	(82.47)	357.98	788.90
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	172.05	(156.91)	107.70	89.75	249.24	(19.78)	261.64	647.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	208.55	(221.41)	137.37	(19.15)	285.74	(78.61)	291.31	544.02
6	Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	4,582.00	-	-	-	8,389.57
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
Basic (in Rs.)		6.75	(6.15)	4.22	3.52	9.77	(0.78)	10.26	25.38
Diluted (in Rs.)		6.75	(6.15)	4.22	3.52	9.77	(0.78)	10.26	25.38

NOTES:

- The above Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 ("Financial Results") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 13, 2026.
- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results include the unaudited financial results of the company's subsidiary Brady & Morris Engineering Company Limited.
- The above Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.whbrady.in).
- Earning per share are not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2026.
- The figures for the previous quarter ended March 31, 2026 are derived after taking into account the unaudited financial information for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.
- Hitherto the parent company was providing for current tax liability based on lower of tax as per normal provisions of the Income tax Act, 1961 ("the Old Act") and book profits computed under section 115JB of the Act. With the introduction of Income tax Act 2025 ("the New Act") with effect from April 1, 2026, the parent company has opted for taxation under section 201 of the New Act and accordingly, provision for current tax for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 has been made based on the tax rate of 22% and applicable surcharge and cess and claiming MAT credit out of the unprovided accumulated MAT credit to the extent of 25% of the current quarter's tax liability. The balance unprovided accumulated MAT credit upto March 31, 2026 aggregating to Rs. 199.59 lakhs, will be considered after ascertaining the probability that the near future benefits associated with it will flow to the parent company based on the income tax assessments at the appropriate time.
- Other Expenses for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 and for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 include INR Nil and INR 121.79 lakhs respectively towards irrecoverable amounts written-off.
- Figures of previous period's have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period's classification.



For W. H. Brady And Company Limited

Sd/-<

